
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

BABA HOUSE KEEPING & FACILITIES PVT. LTD.

DSSHD0019291000

12

JAN-2018

15-FEB-2018 15:0707-FEB-2018

OK

Unexempted

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

Not Available

ECR

FEB-2018

TRRN Number null

Member Details :-
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        9,686ABHA DEVI           532          7661 100804486334 N.A.        6,387             1        6,387ABHA
SHARMA -        6,387             0          234 -

        7,284ABHISHEK
HARIJAN           355          5112 101237309378 N.A.        4,258            11        4,258ABHISHEK

HARIJAN -        4,258             0          156           355

       13,045AFZAL         1,087        1,5653 100966959808 N.A.       13,045             1       13,045AFJAL -       13,045             0          478 -

        7,500AFROZ JAHAN           616          8884 101248613642 N.A.        7,400             0        7,400AFROZ JAHAN -        7,400             0          272           616

        7,936AMAR PAL           616          8885 100931012277 N.A.        7,400             0        7,400AMARPAL -        7,400             0          272 -

       11,852AMIT KUMAR           760        1,0946 100080271599 N.A.        9,119             0        9,119AMIT KUMAR -        9,119             0          334 -

       10,476ANARO DEVI           550          7927 100507026160 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600ANARO -        6,600             0          242 -

        9,967ANIL           550          7928 100844994593 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600ANIL -        6,600             0          242 -

       10,542ANITA           616          8889 100085328233 N.A.        7,400             0        7,400ANITA -        7,400             0          272 -

        1,100ANITA            53           7710 101217510946 N.A.          639            28          639ANITA -          639             0           24            53

       12,486ANITA KUMARI         1,040        1,49811 100897818225 N.A.       12,484             3       12,484ANITA
KUMARI -       12,484             0          458 -

       10,985ARUN           550          79212 100090272171 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600ARUN -        6,600             0          242 -
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       10,023ARVIND KUMAR           616          88813 100822162913 N.A.        7,400             0        7,400ARVIND
KUMAR -        7,400             0          272 -

        9,479ASGAR KHAN           514          74114 100966959087 N.A.        6,174             2        6,174ASGAR KHAN -        6,174             0          227 -

        9,645ASHA           532          76615 101061708389 N.A.        6,387             1        6,387ASHA -        6,387             0          234 -

        8,191MS. ASHA           443          63916 100470816698 N.A.        5,323             6        5,323ASHA -        5,323             0          196 -

        7,479ASHA¿¿           616          88817 101237246629 N.A.        7,400             0        7,400ASHA -        7,400             0          272           616

        8,604ASHISH           717        1,03218 101141727098 N.A.        8,604             4        8,604ASHISH -        8,604             0          315 -

       10,924ASHISH NEGI           550          79219 101237309384 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600ASHISH NEGI -        6,600             0          242           550

       10,985ASHIYA           550          79220 100805033213 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600ASHIYA -        6,600             0          242 -

        7,208AVDHESH           390          56221 101017183995 N.A.        4,684             9        4,684AVDHESH
JHA -        4,684             0          172 -

       10,228BABITA           550          79222 100805328241 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600BABITA -        6,600             0          242 -

        8,030BABITA
CHAUHAN           443          63923 100822616339 N.A.        5,323             6        5,323BABITA

CHAUHAN -        5,323             0          196 -

       14,802BACHAN           550          79224 100532206117 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600BACHAN -        6,600             0          242 -

       16,316BHAIRAV JHA         1,132        1,63025 100871701965 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584BHAIRAV -       13,584             0          498 -

        7,494BHARAT           408          58826 101234263859 N.A.        4,897             8        4,897BHARAT -        4,897             0          180           408

       12,853BHAWRI           550          79227 100779769539 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600BHAWRI DEVI -        6,600             0          242 -

        9,125BIJLI           497          71528 100528694139 N.A.        5,961             3        5,961BIJLI -        5,961             0          218 -

        6,239BIRMO DEVI           337          48529 101234263790 N.A.        4,045            12        4,045BIRMO DEVI -        4,045             0          148           337

        7,749CHANDRAWATI           426          61330 100846544774 N.A.        5,110             7        5,110CHANDA -        5,110             0          187 -

       10,527CHANDERBHAN           550          79231 100899523774 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600CHANDER
BHAN -        6,600             0          242 -

        7,324MS.
CHANDRAWATI           390          56232 100470626912 N.A.        4,684             9        4,684CHANDRAWA

TI -        4,684             0          172 -

        4,970DEEN DAYAL           266          38333 100506613195 N.A.        3,194            16        3,194DEEN DAYAL -        3,194             0          117 -

        6,236DEEPA           337          48534 101122564727 N.A.        4,045            12        4,045DEEPA -        4,045             0          148 -

        7,765MR. DEEPAK           426          61335 101234263081 N.A.        5,110             7        5,110DEEPAK -        5,110             0          187           426
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        9,967DEEPAK           550          79236 100823571682 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600DEEPAK -        6,600             0          242 -

       10,490DEEPU DEVI           550          79237 100806074864 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600DEEPU DEVI -        6,600             0          242 -

        9,099DHARMVEER           497          71538 100823738634 N.A.        5,961             3        5,961DHARMVEER -        5,961             0          218 -

        6,851MR. DINESH
HARIJAN           355          51139 101219901816 N.A.        4,258            11        4,258DINESH

HARIJAN -        4,258             0          156           355

       19,522DOLLY         1,132        1,63040 100823901312 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584DOLLY -       13,584             0          498 -

        7,154MS. FULO DEVI           390          56241 100780307378 N.A.        4,684             9        4,684FULO DEVI -        4,684             0          172 -

       17,556GAURAV SUP.           550          79242 101095402285 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600GAURAV -        6,600             0          242 -

       10,985GEETA           550          79243 100847741261 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600GEETA -        6,600             0          242 -

        7,502MS. GEETA           408          58844 100471417439 N.A.        4,897             8        4,897GEETA -        4,897             0          180 -

       10,834GEETA           550          79245 100873260935 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600GEETA -        6,600             0          242 -

        9,407GEETA I           514          74146 100824292783 N.A.        6,174             2        6,174GEETA I -        6,174             0          227 -

        9,912GULSHAN
VERMA           826        1,18947 100873413376 N.A.        9,912             8        9,912GULSHAN -        9,912             0          363 -

       13,073GURDEEP DRI           760        1,09448 100157417339 N.A.        9,119             0        9,119GURDEEP
SINGH -        9,119             0          334 -

        7,188GYAN PRAKASH           390          56249 100529301629 N.A.        4,684             9        4,684GYAN -        4,684             0          172 -

       10,476HARISH           550          79250 100824619135 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600HARISH -        6,600             0          242 -

        9,031HARVEER SINGH           616          88851 100806849862 N.A.        7,400             0        7,400HARVEER -        7,400             0          272 -

        7,902HEMRAJ
NISHAD           426          61352 100780436298 N.A.        5,110             7        5,110HEMRAJ

NISHAD -        5,110             0          187 -

       19,522INDERPAL         1,132        1,63053 100901484214 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584INDERPAL -       13,584             0          498 -

        4,970INDU           266          38354 100901500683 N.A.        3,194            16        3,194INDU -        3,194             0          117 -

        9,099INTIZAR           497          71555 100824803023 N.A.        5,961             3        5,961INTIZAR -        5,961             0          218 -

        6,882JAGWATI           372          53756 101234263816 N.A.        4,471            10        4,471JAGWATI -        4,471             0          165 -

        9,723JANMAY JAY
KHANGAR           810        1,16757 101095402696 N.A.        9,721             0        9,721JANMAY JAY

KHANGAR -        9,721             0          357 -

        5,353JEEVAN           284          40958 100848622137 N.A.        3,406            15        3,406JEEWAN -        3,406             0          125 -
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       21,583JYOTI         1,132        1,63059 101160360511 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584JYOTI -       13,584             0          498 -

       12,563KAILASH           550          79260 100507174191 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600KAILASH -        6,600             0          242 -

        4,314KAMAL SINGH           359          51861 101248612819 N.A.        4,313            13        4,313KAMAL
SINGH -        4,313             0          159           359

       10,656KAMLA           550          79262 100807453095 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600KAMLA -        6,600             0          242 -

       20,209KAMLESH         1,132        1,63063 100187912064 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584KAMLESH -       13,584             0          498 -

        7,749KAMLESH
PAWAR           426          61364 100849083101 N.A.        5,110             7        5,110KAMLESH -        5,110             0          187 -

       21,583KAMLESH II         1,132        1,63065 100825472504 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584KAMLESH II -       13,584             0          498 -

       10,069KANCHAN           550          79266 100902354151 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600KANCHA -        6,600             0          242 -

       12,042KULDEEP
KUMAR S/O         1,003        1,44567 101217538803 N.A.       12,042             4       12,042KULDEEP

KUMAR -       12,042             0          442         1,003

        9,324KULDEEP
SINGH RAJPUT           514          74168 101141721735 N.A.        6,174             2        6,174KULDEEP

SINGH -        6,174             0          227 -

        6,714KUSUM           355          51169 101122567538 N.A.        4,258            11        4,258KUSUM -        4,258             0          156 -

       18,377LAXMI I         1,132        1,63070 100205013844 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584LAXMI -       13,584             0          498 -

        8,300LAXMI DEVI           616          88871 101095402259 N.A.        7,400             0        7,400LAXMI DEVI -        7,400             0          272 -

       11,494LEELU           550          79272 100506614455 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600LILU -        6,600             0          242 -

       13,572MEHENDER           550          79273 100507392884 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600MAHENDAR -        6,600             0          242 -

        8,692MAHESH           479          69074 100808100576 N.A.        5,748             4        5,748MAHESH -        5,748             0          211 -

       21,387MAHESH DRI           760        1,09475 100214241710 N.A.        9,119             0        9,119MAHESH -        9,119             0          334 -

        7,861MR. MAMTA           426          61376 101234263121 N.A.        5,110             7        5,110MAMTA -        5,110             0          187           426

       10,574MANISH           550          79277 100507371589 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600MANISH -        6,600             0          242 -

        7,740MANISH YADAV           426          61378 100850272516 N.A.        5,110             7        5,110MANISH
YADAV -        5,110             0          187 -

       19,522MANJU         1,132        1,63079 100875637634 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584MANJU -       13,584             0          498 -

        8,897MAYA DEVI           479          69080 100826658446 N.A.        5,748             4        5,748MAYA -        5,748             0          211 -

       13,566MAYA         1,130        1,62881 100224257247 N.A.       13,566             0       13,566MAYA -       13,566             0          498 -
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       12,380MD MANJUR           550          79282 101191706980 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600MD MANJUR -        6,600             0          242 -

        6,239MEENA DEVI           337          48583 101234263828 N.A.        4,045            12        4,045MEENA DEVI -        4,045             0          148           337

        9,967MEENAKSHI           550          79284 100506497882 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600MEENAKSHI -        6,600             0          242 -

        8,522MEERA           461          66485 100826742043 N.A.        5,535             5        5,535MEERA -        5,535             0          203 -

        7,632MEHRU NISHA           408          58886 100903988833 N.A.        4,897             8        4,897MEHRU
NISHA -        4,897             0          180 -

       17,461MITHLESH         1,132        1,63087 100228425152 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584MITHLESH -       13,584             0          498 -

       10,803MUKESH           616          88888 101248612826 N.A.        7,400             0        7,400MUKESH -        7,400             0          272           616

        8,829MUKESH
KUMAR           479          69089 101234263052 N.A.        5,748             4        5,748MUKESH

KUMAR -        5,748             0          211 -

        2,273NAAZMA           189          27390 101248613657 N.A.        2,273            21        2,273NAAZMA -        2,273             0           84           189

       17,690NANAK CHAND         1,132        1,63091 101160360524 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584NANAK
CHAND -       13,584             0          498 -

        7,749NAND RANI           426          61392 100876595104 N.A.        5,110             7        5,110NAND RANI -        5,110             0          187 -

       17,631NARENDER SUP         1,250        1,97693 100876643536 N.A.       15,000             0       16,468NARENDER
SINGH -       15,000             0          726 -

        1,896NARENDRA
SHARMA¿           158          22794 101237246601 N.A.        1,895            23        1,895NARENDRA

KUMAR -        1,895             0           69           158

        7,740NAVALAK RAI           426          61395 100851501778 N.A.        5,110             7        5,110NAWALAK
RAY -        5,110             0          187 -

       14,420OM PRAKASH
SINGH           810        1,16796 101017183982 N.A.        9,724             0        9,724OM PRAKASH -        9,724             0          357 -

        2,586OMWATI¿           215          31097 101237246638 N.A.        2,585            20        2,585OMBATI -        2,585             0           95           215

        7,988PAMMI¿           616          88898 101237246640 N.A.        7,400             0        7,400PAMMI -        7,400             0          272           616

        6,383PARVEEN           337          48599 101122564696 N.A.        4,045            12        4,045PARVEEN -        4,045             0          148 -

       12,042PARVINDER
KUMAR         1,003        1,445100 100905697277 N.A.       12,042             4       12,042PARVINDER

KUMAR -       12,042             0          442 -

        4,798PAWAL           248          358101 101061708370 N.A.        2,981            17        2,981PAWAL
KISHOR -        2,981             0          110 -

       17,690PINKI I         1,132        1,630102 100828152586 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584PINKY -       13,584             0          498 -

       18,606PINKI         1,132        1,630103 100877393157 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584PINKY -       13,584             0          498 -

        8,038MR.
PRABHUDAYAL           443          639104 101234263113 N.A.        5,323             6        5,323PRABHUDAY

AL SINGH -        5,323             0          196           443
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        9,967PRADEEP
PASWAN           550          792105 100852288414 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600PRADEEP -        6,600             0          242 -

       17,690PREMA DEVI         1,132        1,630106 100828437733 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584PREMA -       13,584             0          498 -

        7,724MR. PRINCE
ADIWAL           408          588107 101219901828 N.A.        4,897             8        4,897PRINCE

ADIWAL -        4,897             0          180           408

       11,595RADHA           966        1,391108 100906574587 N.A.       11,595             5       11,595RADHA -       11,595             0          425 -

        8,397RAHUL 1           461          664109 100906635564 N.A.        5,535             5        5,535RAHUL -        5,535             0          203 -

        7,591RAHUL PARIHAR           408          588110 101237284272 N.A.        4,897             8        4,897RAHUL
PARIHAR -        4,897             0          180           408

        7,766RAJ BALA           426          613111 100906710118 N.A.        5,110             7        5,110RAJ BALA -        5,110             0          187 -

       11,314RAJ KUMAR  SUP           550          792112 101061708406 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600RAJ KUMAR -        6,600             0          242 -

       14,802RAJENDER           550          792113 100529316345 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600RAJENDER II -        6,600             0          242 -

       12,933RAJENDRA
UPADHYAY         1,077        1,552114 100906814140 N.A.       12,931             1       12,931RAJENDRA

UPADHYAY -       12,931             0          475 -

        8,051RAJESH I           443          639115 100828933235 N.A.        5,323             6        5,323RAJESH -        5,323             0          196 -

        7,944RAJO           426          613116 100829036236 N.A.        5,110             7        5,110RAJO -        5,110             0          187 -

       11,595RAJU           966        1,391117 100907000475 N.A.       11,595             5       11,595RAJU -       11,595             0          425 -

        5,196MR. RAKESH PAL           284          409118 101234263757 N.A.        3,406            15        3,406RAKESH PAL -        3,406             0          125           284

       10,566RAM BAHADUR           616          888119 100300821170 N.A.        7,400             0        7,400RAM
BAHADUR -        7,400             0          272 -

       12,965RAM KUMAR           616          888120 100529306620 N.A.        7,400             0        7,400RAM KUMAR -        7,400             0          272 -

       11,494RAM KUMAR
S/O JAGDISH           550          792121 101141727079 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600RAM KUMAR -        6,600             0          242 -

        8,897RANI DEVI           479          690122 100829381307 N.A.        5,748             4        5,748RANI -        5,748             0          211 -

        4,620MR. RANJEET
LOT           248          358123 101219901844 N.A.        2,981            17        2,981RANJEET LOT -        2,981             0          110           248

       11,494RAVI           550          792124 100506813682 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600RAVI -        6,600             0          242 -

       10,985RAVINDER S/O
KALI CHARAN           550          792125 101122567555 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600RAVINDER -        6,600             0          242 -

        6,627REENA           355          511126 100529625779 N.A.        4,258            11        4,258REENA -        4,258             0          156 -

        7,188RAVINDER           390          562127 100507028516 N.A.        4,684             9        4,684REKHA -        4,684             0          172 -
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        4,731REKHA DEVI           248          358128 101234263800 N.A.        2,981            17        2,981REKHA DEVI -        2,981             0          110           248

        9,645MR. ROHIT           532          766129 101234263109 N.A.        6,387             1        6,387ROHIT -        6,387             0          234           532

        8,233ROSHANI           443          639130 101095402271 N.A.        5,323             6        5,323ROSHNI -        5,323             0          196 -

       10,496RUBY           550          792131 100879055729 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600RUBY ANSARI -        6,600             0          242 -

        1,177RUKSANA            98          141132 101248612835 N.A.        1,177            26        1,177RUKSANA -        1,177             0           43            98

       10,476RUKSANA           550          792133 101141727080 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600RUKSANA -        6,600             0          242 -

        6,709MR. SABA
SULTAN           355          511134 101234263774 N.A.        4,258            11        4,258SABA SULTAN -        4,258             0          156           355

       18,606SAIF ALI         1,132        1,630135 100854478804 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584SAIF -       13,584             0          498 -

       19,751SAMINA         1,132        1,630136 101234263844 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584SAMINA -       13,584             0          498 -

       12,524SANDEEP I         1,043        1,503137 100854591303 N.A.       12,524             3       12,524SANDEEP -       12,524             0          460 -

       11,376SANJAY SUP.           550          792138 100811082158 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600SANJAY -        6,600             0          242 -

        6,172SANJEEV
KUMAR           337          485139 101122564704 N.A.        4,045            12        4,045SANJEEV

KUMAR -        4,045             0          148 -

       15,858SANTOSH         1,132        1,630140 100506419516 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584SANTOSH -       13,584             0          498 -

        7,231SARITA           390          562141 101122564715 N.A.        4,684             9        4,684SARITA -        4,684             0          172 -

       10,731SATYA BALA           550          792142 100830592276 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600SATYA BALA -        6,600             0          242 -

        8,031SAVITRI           443          639143 100909027562 N.A.        5,323             6        5,323SAVITRI -        5,323             0          196 -

        7,295SAVITRI DEVI           390          562144 101122564683 N.A.        4,684             9        4,684SAVITRI DEVI -        4,684             0          172 -

       11,595SHAKEELA           966        1,391145 100909145848 N.A.       11,595             5       11,595SHAKILA
KHATOON -       11,595             0          425 -

        7,875SHAKUNTALA
DEVI           426          613146 100471693612 N.A.        5,110             7        5,110SHAKUNTALA -        5,110             0          187 -

       13,304SHAMIM         1,108        1,596147 100346994096 N.A.       13,304             1       13,304SHAMIM -       13,304             0          488 -

        6,949MR. SHARUKH           372          537148 101234263075 N.A.        4,471            10        4,471SHARUKH -        4,471             0          165           372

        9,488SHASHI           514          741149 100506419585 N.A.        6,174             2        6,174SHASHI -        6,174             0          227 -

        6,689MS.SHEILA           355          511150 100471637941 N.A.        4,258            11        4,258SHEELA -        4,258             0          156 -
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       20,209SHEELA         1,132        1,630151 100868466003 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584SHEELA -       13,584             0          498 -

        7,220SEHNAZ BEGUM           390          562152 100529397554 N.A.        4,684             9        4,684SHEHNAZ -        4,684             0          172 -

       11,476SHER SINGH           956        1,377153 100909301316 N.A.       11,476             5       11,476SHER SINGH -       11,476             0          421 -

        8,740SHUBHAM           479          690154 101234263068 N.A.        5,748             4        5,748SHUBHAM -        5,748             0          211           479

        5,331MS. SITA           284          409155 100966983993 N.A.        3,406            15        3,406SITA -        3,406             0          125 -

       10,069SUBHASH GD.           550          792156 100831252409 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600SUBHASH -        6,600             0          242 -

       12,364SUBHASH W/B           550          792157 100855798466 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600SUBHASH -        6,600             0          242 -

       10,985SUMITRA           550          792158 100506896015 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600SUMITRA -        6,600             0          242 -

       10,541SUNANDA           550          792159 100880932623 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600SUNANDA -        6,600             0          242 -

        6,807SUNITA           372          537160 100856084639 N.A.        4,471            10        4,471SUNITA -        4,471             0          165 -

        6,370MS. SUNITA
DEVI           337          485161 100780503616 N.A.        4,045            12        4,045SUNITA -        4,045             0          148 -

       15,400SUNITA
MISHRA         1,132        1,630162 100856084251 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584SUNITA -       13,584             0          498 -

        1,310MR. SUNITA
DEVI            53           77163 101234263099 N.A.          639            28          639SUNITA DEVI -          639             0           24 -

        8,030SUNITA-I           443          639164 100831505136 N.A.        5,323             6        5,323SUNITA I -        5,323             0          196 -

       11,595SURENDER
BAHADUR           966        1,391165 100946570839 N.A.       11,595             5       11,595SURENDAR

BAHADUR -       11,595             0          425 -

       15,667SURESH           550          792166 100507392948 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600SURESH -        6,600             0          242 -

        7,933SURESH KUMAR           426          613167 100470550228 N.A.        5,110             7        5,110SURESH -        5,110             0          187 -

       13,366SURESH KUMAR           550          792168 101191706174 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600SURESH
KUMAR -        6,600             0          242 -

        6,968SURYA BHAN
SINGH           355          511169 101141721774 N.A.        4,258            11        4,258SURYA BHAN

SINGH -        4,258             0          156 -

       11,886MR. TRILOKI           550          792170 101234263145 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600TRILOKI -        6,600             0          242           550

        8,869TULSI           739        1,064171 100881823312 N.A.        8,869            11        8,869TULSI -        8,869             0          325 -

       12,042UDIT SHARMA
S/O AMARPAL         1,003        1,445172 101217538819 N.A.       12,042             4       12,042UDIT

SHARMA -       12,042             0          442         1,003

       12,380UMESH KUMAR           550          792173 101191706998 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600UMESH
KUMAR -        6,600             0          242 -
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        8,897URMILA           479          690174 100832342631 N.A.        5,748             4        5,748URMILA -        5,748             0          211 -

       16,087URMILA DEVI (
KAMLA )         1,132        1,630175 100881954604 N.A.       13,584             0       13,584URMILA DEVI -       13,584             0          498 -

        1,886VIMAL            89          128176 100857441982 N.A.        1,065            26        1,065VIMAL -        1,065             0           39 -

        8,504MS. VIMLA           461          664177 100780416378 N.A.        5,535             5        5,535VIMLA -        5,535             0          203 -

        8,897VIMLA           479          690178 100832684624 N.A.        5,748             4        5,748VIMLA -        5,748             0          211 -

        5,128VINAY           284          409179 101234263034 N.A.        3,406            15        3,406VINAY -        3,406             0          125           284

       10,476VINOD           550          792180 100506555177 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600VINOD -        6,600             0          242 -

       11,550VISHAL           550          792181 100882432373 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600VISHAL -        6,600             0          242 -

       10,013VISHAL RATI           550          792182 101141721742 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600VISHAL RATI -        6,600             0          242 -

       11,897VISHNU KUMAR
SHARMA           616          888183 100857594647 N.A.        7,400             0        7,400VISHNU

KUMAR -        7,400             0          272 -

        9,723VISHWANATH           810        1,167184 100989602757 N.A.        9,721             1        9,721VISHWANAT
H -        9,721             0          357 -

       10,985YADUVANSH
SAXENA           550          792185 101191184108 N.A.        6,600             0        6,600YADUVANSH

SAXENA -        6,600             0          242 -

        8,675ZAHIRA BEGUM           616          888186 101237246617 N.A.        7,400             0        7,400ZAHIRA
BEGAM -        7,400             0          272           616
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